

Bid Tabulation

MCP-237-04

THREE NOTCH ROAD AT MEADOW LAKE SCHOOL

March 16, 2005, 10:00 a.m.

| Gulf Equipment Corporation | | | | | |
|---|--|--------------|----------|----------------|---------------------|
| Item No. | Item Description | Quantity Bid | Unit | Unit Price Bid | Total Amount Bid |
| 201A | Clearing & Grubbing (Approx. 0.75 Ac) | 1 | LS | \$4,000.00 | \$4,000.00 |
| 206D | Removing Pipe (All Types & Sizes) | 72 | LF | \$10.00 | \$720.00 |
| 206E | Removing Headwalls | 2 | EA | \$200.00 | \$400.00 |
| 210A | Unclassified Excavation | 900 | CY | \$6.20 | \$5,580.00 |
| 210D | Borrow Excavation | 300 | CY (TBM) | \$7.80 | \$2,340.00 |
| 214B | Foundation Backfill, Commercial | 10 | CY | \$34.00 | \$340.00 |
| 246A | Gabions | 535 | CY | \$160.00 | \$85,600.00 |
| 301A | Crushed Aggregate Base Course, Type B, Plant Mixed, 5" Thick | 120 | SY | \$17.00 | \$2,040.00 |
| 401A | Bituminous Treatment, Type A | 120 | SY | \$2.00 | \$240.00 |
| 429A | Improved Bituminous Conc. Wearing Surface Layer 1/2" Max. Agg. Size ESAL Range B | 10 | Tons | \$100.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| 530A | 48" Roadway Pipe (Class 3 RC) | 144 | LF | \$125.00 | \$18,000.00 |
| 600A | Mobilization | 1 | LS | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| 610A | Loose Rip Rap Class 2, 18" Thick | 450 | SY | \$50.00 | \$22,500.00 |
| 610D | Filter Blanket, Geotextile | 450 | SY | \$4.00 | \$1,800.00 |
| 614A | Slope Paving | 30 | CY | \$240.00 | \$7,200.00 |
| 619A | 48" Roadway Pipe End Treatment, Double, Class 2, Slope 3:1, 45 Degree Slope | 2 | EA | \$4,000.00 | \$8,000.00 |
| 650A | Topsoil, (2" Compacted Thickness) | 250 | CY | \$14.00 | \$3,500.00 |
| 652A | Seeding, Mix 3E | 0.75 | AC | \$1,334.00 | \$1,000.50 |
| 652B | Temporary Seeding | 1.5 | AC | \$834.00 | \$1,251.00 |
| 654A | Solid Sodding, Bermuda | 120 | SY | \$4.00 | \$480.00 |
| 656A | Mulching, Class A, Type 1 | 0.75 | AC | \$1,000.00 | \$750.00 |
| 665B | Temporary Mulching | 1.5 | AC | \$667.00 | \$1,000.50 |
| 665F | Hay Bales | 150 | EA | \$7.00 | \$1,050.00 |
| 665J | Silt Fence, Type A | 100 | LF | \$4.40 | \$440.00 |
| 740B | Construction Signs | 128 | SF | \$13.00 | \$1,664.00 |
| 740D | Channelizing Drums, Type II | 25 | EA | \$30.00 | \$750.00 |
| 740E | Cones (36" High) | 25 | EA | \$15.00 | \$375.00 |
| 740I | Warning Lights, Type "B" with Detachable Heads | 2 | EA | \$167.00 | \$334.00 |
| 740M | Ballest for Cones | 25 | EA | \$15.00 | \$375.00 |
| TOTAL: | | | | | \$187,730.00 |
| I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF BIDS | | | | | |
| Denotes Correction | | | | | |